
全日本ラージボール選手権　代表者　一覧　(所属名は2021年度)
3/6 真備総合公園体育館

氏名 チーム名 氏名 チーム名

平岡　諒也 岡山県庁

金光　航平 近畿大学

門田 絃暉 Y.Y LINK

大塚　育慶 翔和クラブ

藤澤　　努 COLOR

上田　　明 高島クラブ

50 山口　義則 ＴＥＡＭ山 米村　布佐子 高島クラブ

米村  慶一郎 高島クラブ 今井　美保子 高島クラブ

鶴川　明子 高島クラブ

80 石原　勝己 倉敷卓友会 新谷　正子 きしらーく

100

120

120

160
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氏名 チーム名 氏名 チーム名

大橋　哲二 吉備卓心会 布施　純子 こなみクラブ

伊関 　紘子 ゼロ・クラブ

小池　達也 こなみクラブ 藤井　由美 きらら

田口　　淳 チームオルガ 熊瀬　和美 こなみクラブ

60 大坪　　進 翔和クラブ

原瀬　孝博 翔和クラブ 地引　幸子 きらら

木村　真利子 きらら

地引　政博 翔和クラブ 森山　真弓 倉敷玉森

沖山　美佐子 Ｐ愛Ｐ

75 古屋　和昭 Ｐ愛Ｐ 小幡　時子 倉敷玉森

80 上山　　力 マービーズ

85 山下　雅幸 倉敷玉森

80

100

130

150

160

混合Ｄ

男子Ｓ 女子Ｓ

一般

40

60

氏名 チーム名

上田　明・鶴川　明子 高島クラブ・高島クラブ

米村 慶一郎・米村 布佐子 高島クラブ・高島クラブ

氏名 チーム名

光石　一太・今井　美保子 三友クラブ・高島クラブ

石原　勝己・新谷　正子 倉敷卓友会・きしらーく

男子Ｓ 女子Ｓ

40

50

65

70

混合Ｄ

吉備卓心会・きらら

小池　達也　布施　純子 こなみクラブ

120
小橋　敬史　熊瀬　和美 こなみクラブ

近藤　英克　藤原　隆子 こなみクラブ

上山　　力・小幡　時子 マービーズ・倉敷玉森

山下　雅幸・森山　真弓 倉敷玉森・倉敷玉森

種目

種目

種目

種目

原瀬　孝博・木村　真利子 翔和クラブ・きらら

140
地引　政博・地引　幸子 翔和クラブ・きらら

古屋　和昭・沖山　美佐子 Ｐ愛Ｐ・Ｐ愛Ｐ

大橋　哲二・藤井　由美


